
Gau Günzburg/Land
LG

Gau Oberliga

6. Durchgang vom 09.01.2015

Kader - Rieden 3 "Gut Glück" Bubesheim 10 : 3

Sonja Ley 365 0 :

Markus Jedelhauser 367 0 :

Thomas Ley 377 0 :

Maximilian Wiedemann 353 0 :

Jasmina Jusic3791

Sabrina Süß3701

Vanesa Jusic3861

Manfred Sailer3751

1462 15100 4

"Bayerland" Ettenbeuren 1 Kader - Leinheim 20 : 3

Lukas Wiedenmann 374 0 :

Gerd Zimmermann 371 0 :( 9 ) ( 10 )

Christian Grünwald 358 0 :

Markus Farion 324 0 :

Christian Tillmann3811

Klaus Grupp3711

Laura Susanna Köhler3701

Stefan Amling3631

1427 14850 4

SV Eintracht Leinheim 4 Bürgerl. SG Offingen 30 : 3

Andreas Abele 364 0 :

Anja Albrecht 368 0 :

Nina Abele 360 0 :

Daniela Volk 370 0 :

Sandra Wenni3921

Stefan Langenmeir3821

Stefanie Brezger3791

Jürgen Kohlhepp3761

1462 15290 4

PL. Mannschaft X G U V MP MM EP EM Ringe

1. Bürgerl. SG Offingen 3 6 6 0 0 17 : 1 20 : 4 9066

2. "Gut Glück" Bubesheim 1 6 4 0 2 13 : 5 17 : 7 8941

3. Kader - Leinheim 2 6 3 0 3 9 : 9 12 : 12 8808

4. Kader - Rieden 3 6 3 0 3 9 : 9 11 : 13 8831

5. "Bayerland" Ettenbeuren 1 6 2 0 4 6 : 12 9 : 15 8792

6. SV Eintracht Leinheim 4 6 0 0 6 0 : 18 3 : 21 8616
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Gau Günzburg/Land
LG

Gau Oberliga

Einzelergebnisse

1 . Sandra Wenni Bürgerl. SG Offingen 3 392

2 . Vanesa Jusic "Gut Glück" Bubesheim 1 386

3 . Stefan Langenmeir Bürgerl. SG Offingen 3 382

4 . Christian Tillmann Kader - Leinheim 2 381

5 . Jasmina Jusic "Gut Glück" Bubesheim 1 379

6 . Stefanie Brezger Bürgerl. SG Offingen 3 379

7 . Thomas Ley Kader - Rieden 3 377

8 . Jürgen Kohlhepp Bürgerl. SG Offingen 3 376

9 . Manfred Sailer "Gut Glück" Bubesheim 1 375

10 . Lukas Wiedenmann "Bayerland" Ettenbeuren 1 374

11 . Klaus Grupp Kader - Leinheim 2 371

12 . Gerd Zimmermann "Bayerland" Ettenbeuren 1 371

13 . Laura Susanna Köhler Kader - Leinheim 2 370

14 . Daniela Volk SV Eintracht Leinheim 4 370

15 . Sabrina Süß "Gut Glück" Bubesheim 1 370

16 . Anja Albrecht SV Eintracht Leinheim 4 368

17 . Markus Jedelhauser Kader - Rieden 3 367

18 . Sonja Ley Kader - Rieden 3 365

19 . Andreas Abele SV Eintracht Leinheim 4 364

20 . Stefan Amling Kader - Leinheim 2 363

21 . Nina Abele SV Eintracht Leinheim 4 360

22 . Christian Grünwald "Bayerland" Ettenbeuren 1 358

23 . Maximilian Wiedemann Kader - Rieden 3 353

24 . Markus Farion "Bayerland" Ettenbeuren 1 324
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